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1° Buttarelli Anna Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 21/11/08 Lupette Super 31,825 11,00 0,600 10,400 11,00 0,200 10,800 11,00 0,375 10,625 11,00 0,625 10,375

2° Bertagna Elisa Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 04/04/08 Lupette Super 31,600 11,00 1,600 9,400 11,00 0,500 10,500 11,00 0,225 10,775 11,00 0,675 10,325

3° Amato Asia Emilia Romagna - Modena , Vis Academy Ssdrl 4 18/06/08 Lupette Super 31,400 11,00 0,850 10,150 11,00 0,475 10,525 11,00 0,375 10,625 11,00 0,750 10,250

4° Di Stefano Martina Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 27/08/09 Lupette Super 31,300 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 0,475 10,525 11,00 0,625 10,375 11,00 0,600 10,400

5° Fabbri Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 18/03/08 Lupette Super 31,175 11,00 0,875 10,125 11,00 0,750 10,250 11,00 0,550 10,450 11,00 0,525 10,475

6° Ricchi Lorenza Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 19/03/08 Lupette Super 31,025 10,00 0,900 9,100 11,00 0,575 10,425 11,00 0,575 10,425 11,00 0,825 10,175

7° Marcoccia Alessia Lazio - Frosinone , A.S.D Gymnasium 4 05/09/09 Lupette Super 30,975 11,00 1,150 9,850 11,00 0,725 10,275 11,00 0,450 10,550 11,00 0,850 10,150

8° Arostegui Anelim Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 29/08/08 Lupette Super 30,950 11,00 1,350 9,650 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 0,450 10,550 11,00 0,900 10,100

9° Masi Alessia Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 20/03/08 Lupette Super 30,850 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 0,750 10,250 11,00 1,050 9,950

10° Ragazzoni Sofia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 09/01/09 Lupette Super 30,775 11,00 1,075 9,925 11,00 0,800 10,200 11,00 0,350 10,650 11,00 1,200 9,800

11° Maino Eva Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/06/09 Lupette Super 30,700 10,00 1,200 8,800 11,00 0,450 10,550 11,00 0,850 10,150 11,00 1,000 10,000

12° Pragliola Viviana Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 23/01/09 Lupette Super 30,700 11,00 1,200 9,800 11,00 0,450 10,550 11,00 0,650 10,350 11,00 1,275 9,725

13° Giorgio Elisa Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 04/08/08 Lupette Super 30,650 11,00 0,900 10,100 11,00 0,750 10,250 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 1,100 9,900

14° Coletta Agnese Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 07/04/08 Lupette Super 30,625 11,00 0,625 10,375 11,00 0,850 10,150 10,00 1,250 8,750 11,00 0,900 10,100

15° Piccolini Elisa Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 03/06/09 Lupette Super 30,600 11,00 0,750 10,250 11,00 1,050 9,950 11,00 0,800 10,200 11,00 0,850 10,150

16° Treccani  Valentina Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 07/03/08 Lupette Super 30,575 11,00 1,050 9,950 10,70 0,600 10,100 11,00 0,825 10,175 11,00 0,700 10,300

17° Gioioso Francesca Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 08/05/08 Lupette Super 30,525 11,00 1,025 9,975 11,00 0,850 10,150 11,00 0,600 10,400 11,00 1,150 9,850

18° Balocchi Arianna Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/01/09 Lupette Super 30,450 11,00 0,850 10,150 11,00 1,000 10,000 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 1,000 10,000

19° Santonastasi Antonella Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 20/06/08 Lupette Super 30,425 10,00 1,250 8,750 11,00 1,000 10,000 11,00 0,450 10,550 11,00 1,125 9,875

20° Minotti Stella Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 04/02/08 Lupette Super 30,400 11,00 1,100 9,900 11,00 0,900 10,100 11,00 0,625 10,375 11,00 1,075 9,925

21° Zini Eleonora Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 05/03/08 Lupette Super 30,375 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 1,275 9,725 11,00 0,675 10,325 11,00 1,250 9,750

22° Maistri Lisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 24/05/09 Lupette Super 30,275 11,00 1,075 9,925 10,00 0,575 9,425 11,00 0,700 10,300 11,00 0,950 10,050

23° Maffioli Alice Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 17/03/08 Lupette Super 30,250 11,00 1,100 9,900 11,00 1,275 9,725 11,00 0,500 10,500 11,00 1,150 9,850

24° Rebecchi Matilde Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/08/08 Lupette Super 30,025 11,00 1,025 9,975 11,00 0,600 10,400 10,00 0,425 9,575 11,00 1,350 9,650

25° Barbieri Vittoria Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 3 18/04/08 Lupette Super 29,625 11,00 1,550 9,450 11,00 1,000 10,000 11,00 0,825 10,175 0,000

26° Cuciniello Debora Campania - Napoli, Centro Ginnastica Turris-Asd- 4 13/06/08 Lupette Super 29,300 11,00 1,500 9,500 10,00 0,950 9,050 11,00 0,900 10,100 11,00 1,300 9,700

27° Montinaro Nicole Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 3 21/05/09 Lupette Super 27,750 10,00 1,300 8,700 9,70 0,850 8,850 11,00 0,800 10,200 0,000
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1° Buttarelli Anna Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 21/11/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,600 10,400

2° Coletta Agnese Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 07/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,625 10,375

3° Di Stefano Martina Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 27/08/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

4° Masi Alessia Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 20/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

5° Zini Eleonora Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 05/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

6° Piccolini Elisa Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 03/06/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,750 10,250

7° Balocchi Arianna Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,850 10,150

8° Amato Asia Emilia Romagna - Modena , Vis Academy Ssdrl 4 18/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,850 10,150

9° Fabbri Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 18/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,875 10,125

10° Giorgio Elisa Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 04/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,900 10,100

11° Maglio Marisol Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 2 16/07/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,900 10,100

12° Tremonte Chiara Emilia Romagna - Modena , Vis Academy Ssdrl 1 06/09/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,000 10,000

13° Rebecchi Matilde Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,025 9,975

14° Gioioso Francesca Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 08/05/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,025 9,975

15° Treccani  Valentina Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 07/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,050 9,950

16° Maistri Lisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 24/05/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,075 9,925

17° Ragazzoni Sofia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 09/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,075 9,925

18° Maffioli Alice Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 17/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,100 9,900

19° Minotti Stella Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 04/02/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,100 9,900

20° Marcoccia Alessia Lazio - Frosinone , A.S.D Gymnasium 4 05/09/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,150 9,850

21° Paroli Cassia Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 1 12/02/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,175 9,825

22° Pragliola Viviana Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 23/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,200 9,800

23° Arostegui Anelim Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 29/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,350 9,650

24° Cuciniello Debora Campania - Napoli, Centro Ginnastica Turris-Asd- 4 13/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,500 9,500

25° Barbieri Vittoria Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 3 18/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,550 9,450

26° Bertagna Elisa Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 04/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,600 9,400

27° Ricchi Lorenza Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 19/03/08 Lupette Super 10,00 0,900 9,100

28° Cimonetti Caterina Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Eden Gym Rovereto 2 06/10/08 Lupette Super 10,00 1,100 8,900

29° Maino Eva Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/06/09 Lupette Super 10,00 1,200 8,800

30° Santonastasi Antonella Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 20/06/08 Lupette Super 10,00 1,250 8,750

31° Montinaro Nicole Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 3 21/05/09 Lupette Super 10,00 1,300 8,700
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1° Buttarelli Anna Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 21/11/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,200 10,800

2° Maino Eva Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/06/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,450 10,550

3° Pragliola Viviana Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 23/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,450 10,550

4° Di Stefano Martina Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 27/08/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,475 10,525

5° Amato Asia Emilia Romagna - Modena , Vis Academy Ssdrl 4 18/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,475 10,525

6° Bertagna Elisa Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 04/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,500 10,500

7° Ricchi Lorenza Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 19/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,575 10,425

8° Rebecchi Matilde Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,600 10,400

9° Bigliardi Vittoria Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, Pol. L’Arena A.S. D. 2 08/02/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,625 10,375

10° Arostegui Anelim Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 29/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

11° Masi Alessia Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 20/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

12° Marcoccia Alessia Lazio - Frosinone , A.S.D Gymnasium 4 05/09/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,725 10,275

13° Giorgio Elisa Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 04/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,750 10,250

14° Fabbri Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 18/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,750 10,250

15° Ragazzoni Sofia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 09/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,800 10,200

16° Gioioso Francesca Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 08/05/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,850 10,150

17° Coletta Agnese Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 07/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,850 10,150

18° Treccani  Valentina Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 07/03/08 Lupette Super 10,70 0,600 10,100

19° Minotti Stella Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 04/02/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,900 10,100

20° Balocchi Arianna Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,000 10,000

21° Santonastasi Antonella Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 20/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,000 10,000

22° Barbieri Vittoria Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 3 18/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,000 10,000

23° Piccolini Elisa Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 03/06/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,050 9,950

24° Maffioli Alice Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 17/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,275 9,725

25° Zini Eleonora Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 05/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,275 9,725

26° Maistri Lisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 24/05/09 Lupette Super 10,00 0,575 9,425

27° Cimonetti Caterina Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Eden Gym Rovereto 2 06/10/08 Lupette Super 10,00 0,675 9,325

28° Cuciniello Debora Campania - Napoli, Centro Ginnastica Turris-Asd- 4 13/06/08 Lupette Super 10,00 0,950 9,050

29° Montinaro Nicole Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 3 21/05/09 Lupette Super 9,70 0,850 8,850
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1° Bertagna Elisa Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 04/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,225 10,775

2° Longoni Chiara Lombardia - Lecco, A.S.D. Ginnastica Cabiate 1 13/12/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,300 10,700

3° Ragazzoni Sofia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 09/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,350 10,650

4° Buttarelli Anna Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 21/11/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,375 10,625

5° Amato Asia Emilia Romagna - Modena , Vis Academy Ssdrl 4 18/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,375 10,625

6° Marcoccia Alessia Lazio - Frosinone , A.S.D Gymnasium 4 05/09/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,450 10,550

7° Arostegui Anelim Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 29/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,450 10,550

8° Santonastasi Antonella Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 20/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,450 10,550

9° Maffioli Alice Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 17/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,500 10,500

10° Fabbri Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 18/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,550 10,450

11° Ricchi Lorenza Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 19/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,575 10,425

12° Gioioso Francesca Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 08/05/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,600 10,400

13° Di Stefano Martina Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 27/08/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,625 10,375

14° Minotti Stella Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 04/02/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,625 10,375

15° Pragliola Viviana Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 23/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,650 10,350

16° Zini Eleonora Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 05/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,675 10,325

17° Maistri Lisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 24/05/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

18° Balocchi Arianna Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

19° Giorgio Elisa Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 04/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

20° Maglio Marisol Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 2 16/07/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

21° Masi Alessia Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 20/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,750 10,250

22° Piccolini Elisa Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 03/06/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,800 10,200

23° Montinaro Nicole Piemonte - Novara, A.S.D. Liberats Ginnastica Vercelli 3 21/05/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,800 10,200

24° Barbieri Vittoria Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, A.S.D. Ginnastica Artistica Trentina 3 18/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,825 10,175

25° Treccani  Valentina Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 07/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,825 10,175

26° Maino Eva Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/06/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,850 10,150

27° Cuciniello Debora Campania - Napoli, Centro Ginnastica Turris-Asd- 4 13/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,900 10,100

28° Rebecchi Matilde Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/08/08 Lupette Super 10,00 0,425 9,575

29° Coletta Agnese Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 07/04/08 Lupette Super 10,00 1,250 8,750
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1° Fabbri Sofia Emilia Romagna - Forlì, A & G Mercuriale - Forlì A.S.D. 4 18/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,525 10,475

2° Di Stefano Martina Lazio - Viterbo, A.S.D. Juppiter Sport 4 27/08/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,600 10,400

3° Buttarelli Anna Lombardia - Mantova, Gymnica 2009 Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica 4 21/11/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,625 10,375

4° Bertagna Elisa Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 04/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,675 10,325

5° Treccani  Valentina Lombardia - Mantova, Planet Gym 4 07/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,700 10,300

6° Amato Asia Emilia Romagna - Modena , Vis Academy Ssdrl 4 18/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,750 10,250

7° Migli Jenny Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 1 23/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,775 10,225

8° Ricchi Lorenza Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 19/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,825 10,175

9° Marcoccia Alessia Lazio - Frosinone , A.S.D Gymnasium 4 05/09/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,850 10,150

10° Piccolini Elisa Piemonte - Novara, Asd Societa’ Ginnastica Pro Novara 1881 4 03/06/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,850 10,150

11° Arostegui Anelim Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 29/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,900 10,100

12° Coletta Agnese Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 4 07/04/08 Lupette Super 11,00 0,900 10,100

13° Maistri Lisa Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 24/05/09 Lupette Super 11,00 0,950 10,050

14° Maino Eva Trentino Alto Adige - Trento, Ginnastica Trento S.S.D. a R.L. 4 23/06/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,000 10,000

15° Balocchi Arianna Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,000 10,000

16° Masi Alessia Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 20/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,050 9,950

17° Minotti Stella Lombardia - Varese, Fun & Fit 4 04/02/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,075 9,925

18° Giorgio Elisa Lazio - Roma, Diada Sport 4 04/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,100 9,900

19° Santonastasi Antonella Campania - Napoli, A.P.D. Ares 4 20/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,125 9,875

20° Gangemi Miranda Emilia Romagna - Bologna, Energym 1 09/09/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,150 9,850

21° Gioioso Francesca Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 08/05/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,150 9,850

22° Maffioli Alice Lombardia - Varese, Centro Didattico Sportivo CSI 4 17/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,150 9,850

23° Bigliardi Vittoria Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, Pol. L’Arena A.S. D. 2 08/02/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,150 9,850

24° Ragazzoni Sofia Lombardia - Brescia, A.S.D Polisportiva Provagliese 4 09/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,200 9,800

25° Zini Eleonora Emilia Romagna - Reggio Emilia, A.S.D. Ginnastica Gymnova 4 05/03/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,250 9,750

26° Pragliola Viviana Campania - Napoli, A.S.D. Morgana 999 4 23/01/09 Lupette Super 11,00 1,275 9,725

27° Cuciniello Debora Campania - Napoli, Centro Ginnastica Turris-Asd- 4 13/06/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,300 9,700

28° Rebecchi Matilde Emilia Romagna - Piacenza, La Palestrina Club 4 12/08/08 Lupette Super 11,00 1,350 9,650
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